2
Our strip is Grade "A"
Quality Assured - 3 Year Warranty
Wide choice of white colours
2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
Page 5
Page 5
Page 3

Available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K, Blue,
Green, Red, Yellow and Pink.
Sold in 5M, 10M and 20M rolls.
LED POWER SUPPLIES
24
LPV
RSP
GST
LPV-20-12
25
PSU
Type
IP
Rating
90-264VAC 12VDC L118xW35xH26mm
DC LPV-20-24 90-264VAC 24VDC 20W L118xW35xH26mm
DC LPV-35-12 90-264VAC 12VDC 35W L148xW40xH30mm
DC LPV-35-24 90-264VAC 24VDC 35W L148xW40xH30mm
DC LPV-60-12 90-264VAC,127-370DC 12VDC 60W L162xW42xH32mm
DC LPV-60-24 90-264VAC,127-370DC 24VDC 60W L162xW42xH32mm
DC LPV-100-12 90-264VAC,127-370DC 12VDC 100W L190xW52xH37mm
DC LPV-100-24 90-264VAC,127-370DC 24VDC 100W L190xW52xH37mm
DC LPV-150-12 180-305VAC,254-431DC 12VDC 150W L191xW63xH38mm
DC LPV-150-24 180-305VAC,254-431DC 24VDC 150W L191xW63xH38mm
20W
LPV  IP67 Fully encapsulated. Plastic casing.  Work temp. -30°C~+70°C. Non dimmable. 2 Year warranty.
Also available in other voltages, 5V, 15V, 36V and 48V.
DC
Box
Qty
60
60
40
40
32
32
20
20
20
20
CONSTANT VOLTAGE LED DRIVERS
RSP-75-12
DC RSP-75-24
85-264VAC,120-370DC 12VDC
85-264VAC,120-370DC      24VDC 75W
DC RSP-100-12 12VDC 100W
DC RSP-100-24 24VDC 100W
DC RSP-150-12 12VDC 150W
DC RSP-150-24 24VDC 150W
DC RSP-200-12 12VDC 200W
DC RSP-200-24 24VDC 200W
DC RSP-320-12 12VDC 320W
DC RSP-320-24 24VDC 320W
75W
RSP  These replace the "RS" type. They are a slimmer version.
IP20 Enclosed PFC. Work temp. -30°C~+70°C. Non dimmable. 3 Year warranty.
Also available in other output voltages, 3.3V, 5V, 7.5V, 13.5V, 15V, 27V, 36V and 48V.
DC 20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
12
12
DC RSP-500-12 12VDC 500W
DC RSP-500-24 24VDC 500W
6
6
85-264VAC,120-370DC
85-264VAC,120-370DC

IP20
IP20
IP20
Part
Number
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Wattage
Dimensions in mm
Length x Width x Height
Output
85-264VAC 12VDC
Desktop
GST-18-12-P1J
GST-18-24-P1J 85-264VAC 24VDC 18W
Desktop 85-264VAC 12VDC 25W
Desktop
GST-25-12-P1J
GST-25-24-P1J 85-264VAC 24VDC 25W
Desktop GST-40A-12-P1J 90-264VAC 12VDC 40W
Desktop GST-40A-24-P1J 90-264VAC 24VDC 40W
Desktop GST-60A-12-P1J 90-264VAC 12VDC 60W
Desktop GST-60A-24-P1J 90-264VAC 24VDC 60W
Desktop GST-90A-12-P1J 90-264VAC 12VDC 90W
Desktop GST-90A-24-P1J 90-264VAC 24VDC 90W
L93xW54xH36mm
L93xW54xH36mm
L93xW54xH36mm
L93xW54xH36mm

Desktop PL-IEC-EU PLUG Power lead for desktop drivers. IEC connection to 2pin Euro plug
LED POWER SUPPLIES
26
PSU
PSU-M
SLIMLINE
27
PSU
Type
IP
Rating
Box
Qty
CONSTANT VOLTAGE LED DRIVERS
JL-PSU-7-12-IP40
DC JL-PSU-15-12-IP40 12VDC 15W
DC JL-PSU-15-24-IP40 24VDC 15W
DC JL-PSU-35-12-IP40 12VDC 35W
DC JL-PSU-35-24-IP40 24VDC 35W
DC JL-PSU-60-12-IP40 12VDC 60W
DC JL-PSU-60-24-IP40 24VDC 60W
7W
JL-PSU-IP40
IP40 Plastic casing with enclosed ends. Work temp. -30°C~+50°C. Non dimmable. 2 Year warranty.
DC 210

JHVA
JHVLN
TRIAC DIMMABLE
PSU-P
29
PSU
Type
IP
Rating
JHVA  IP67 - Metal casing. Protected against short circuit, over load and over temperature.
Work temp. -25°C~+40°C. Non dimmable. 2 Year warranty.
Box
Qty
CONSTANT VOLTAGE LED DRIVERS
JHVA-20-12
DC JHVA-20-24 20W
DC JHVA-30-12 12VDC 30W
DC JHVA-30-24 24VDC 30W
DC JHVA-30-12-A 12VDC 30W
DC JHVA-30-24-A 24VDC 30W
DC JHVA-45-12 12VDC 45W
DC JHVA-45-24 24VDC 45W
DC JHVA-60-12 12VDC 60W
DC JHVA-60-24 24VDC 60W
20WDC 50
50
50
50
30
30
50
50
20
20
DC JHVA-80-12 12VDC 80W
DC JHVA-80-24 24VDC 80W
DC JHVA-100-12 12VDC 100W
DC JHVA-100-24 24VDC 100W
L157xW29xH20mm
L157xW29xH20mm
L182xW29xH20mm
L182xW29xH20mm

100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
100-240VAC
JHVLN-60-12
DC JHVLN-60-24
12VDC
60W
DC JHVLN-100-12 12VDC 100W
DC JHVLN-100-24 24VDC 100W
DC JHVLN-150-12 12VDC 150W
DC JHVLN-150-24 24VDC 150W
DC JHVLN-200-12 12VDC 200W
DC JHVLN-200-24 24VDC 200W
60W
JHVLN   TRIAC dimmable drivers. IP20. Work temp. -25°C~+40°C. 3 Year warranty.
DC 20
20

IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
Part
Number
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Wattage
Dimensions in mm
Length x Width x Height
12VDC
24VDC
Output
DC JHVA-150-12 12VDC 150W
DC JHVA-150-24 24VDC 150W
DC JHVA-200-12 12VDC 200W
DC JHVA-200-24 24VDC 200W
10
10
10
10